
Platz Sparkasse

1 Sparkasse Allgäu 1         593,2 Ringe
Tanja Lechner 201,0 Rg.
Thomas Fischer 200,2 Rg.
Richard Ade 192,0 Rg.

2 Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau 580,2 Ringe
Matthias Schmittner 198,4 Rg.
Anja Bürki 191,8 Rg.
Dieter Bürki 190,0 Rg.

3 Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf 561,6 Ringe
Josef Neumaier 200,0 Rg.
Florian Kohl 189,1 Rg.
Christian Einecke 172,5 Rg.

4 Sparkasse Werra-Meißner    547,4 Ringe
Monika Riemann 189,5 Rg.
Patrick Heß 179,6 Rg.
Thore Nielsen 178,3 Rg.

5 Sparkasse Allgäu 2         545,5 Ringe
Julia Berka 188,6 Rg.
Christopher Psiuk 179,2 Rg.
Daniel Bayrhof 177,7 Rg.

6 Sparkasse Bad Neustadt an der Saale 543,6 Ringe
Julia Balling 191,3 Rg.
Peter Lindemann 182,8 Rg.
Ernst Barthel 169,5 Rg.

7 Sparkasse Forchheim        527,8 Ringe
Lena Soutscheck 187,8 Rg.
Bernhard Wagner 177,4 Rg.
Robert Linz 162,6 Rg.

8 Sparkasse Osnabrück        527,4 Ringe
Maja Broscheit 192,4 Rg.
Jörg Schlüter 185,6 Rg.
Jürgen Siegert 149,4 Rg.

9 Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke 1 523,1 Ringe
Jan Philipp Feisel 178,0 Rg.
Jürgen Schweppe 177,6 Rg.
Manfred Gebhardt 167,5 Rg.

10 Stadtsparkasse Augsburg    500,5 Ringe
Günter Friedl 177,5 Rg.
Martin Weigl 169,0 Rg.
Anja Sturm 154,0 Rg.
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11 Sparkasse Nienburg         495,5 Ringe
Tonja Altmann 192,9 Rg.
Christian Branding 171,4 Rg.
Wencke Meyer 131,2 Rg.

12 Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold 494,3 Ringe
Lutz Hilker 189,0 Rg.
Norbert Christiansmeyer 154,4 Rg.
Heinrich Becker 150,9 Rg.

13 Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück 482,4 Ringe
Andreas Eick 171,5 Rg.
Heinz Luttmer 156,2 Rg.
Axel Clausing 154,7 Rg.

14 FI-Sport e.V.              477,0 Ringe
Markus Wolfstetter 195,2 Rg.
Wolfgang Huber 149,0 Rg.
Norbert Prinz 132,8 Rg.

15 Sparkasse Hochfranken      449,6 Ringe
Christina Voit 171,0 Rg.
Heidi Gerstner 167,7 Rg.
Susanne Kandler 110,9 Rg.

16 Sparkasse Allgäu 3         436,7 Ringe
Rupert Schratz 177,4 Rg.
André Fischer 146,0 Rg.
Tobias Stöckinger 113,3 Rg.



Platz Name, Vorname Sparkasse Ser. 1 Ser. 2

   1. Tanja Lechner Sparkasse Allgäu                        100,7 100,3 201,0 Ringe
   2. Tonja Altmann Sparkasse Nienburg                      95,1 97,8 192,9 Ringe
   3. Maja Broscheit Sparkasse Osnabrück                     96,7 95,7 192,4 Ringe
   4. Anja Bürki Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau         93,0 98,8 191,8 Ringe
   5. Julia Balling Sparkasse Bad Neustadt an der Saale     95,8 95,5 191,3 Ringe
   6. Monika Riemann Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 95,2 94,3 189,5 Ringe
   7. Julia Berka Sparkasse Allgäu                        92,4 96,2 188,6 Ringe
   8. Lena Soutscheck Sparkasse Forchheim                     96,0 91,8 187,8 Ringe
   9. Angela Rinke Braunschweigische Landessparkasse       91,0 94,5 185,5 Ringe
  10. Ramona Pfaff Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau         90,8 86,9 177,7 Ringe
  11. Christina Voit Sparkasse Hochfranken                   87,8 83,2 171,0 Ringe
  12. Heidi Gerstner Sparkasse Hochfranken                   82,5 85,2 167,7 Ringe
  13. Maria Müller Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            76,2 87,3 163,5 Ringe
  14. Anja Sturm Stadtsparkasse Augsburg                 73,7 80,3 154,0 Ringe
  15. Wencke Meyer Sparkasse Nienburg                      65,8 65,4 131,2 Ringe
  16. Susanne Kandler Sparkasse Hochfranken                   57,5 53,4 110,9 Ringe
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Luftgewehr Damenklasse -Einzelwertung-

Gesamt



Platz Name, Vorname Sparkasse Ser. 1 Ser. 2

   1. Thomas Fischer Sparkasse Allgäu                        100,4 99,8 200,2 Ringe
   2. Josef Neumaier Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            100,3 99,7 200,0 Ringe
   3. Matthias Schmittner Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau         99,7 98,7 198,4 Ringe
   4. Markus Wolfstetter FI-Sport e.V.                           96,0 99,2 195,2 Ringe
   5. Richard Ade Sparkasse Allgäu                        99,2 92,8 192,0 Ringe
   6. Mathias Wiese Sparkasse Neubrandenburg-Demmin         93,7 96,6 190,3 Ringe
   7. Dieter Bürki Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau         93,7 96,3 190,0 Ringe
   8. Florian Kohl Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            94,5 94,6 189,1 Ringe
   9. Lutz Hilker Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             95,0 94,0 189,0 Ringe
  10. Jörg Schlüter Sparkasse Osnabrück                     91,7 93,9 185,6 Ringe
  11. Peter Lindemann Sparkasse Bad Neustadt an der Saale     96,6 86,2 182,8 Ringe
  12. Patrick Heß Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 90,8 88,8 179,6 Ringe
  13. Hans Scheiber Sparkasse Allgäu                        90,3 89,2 179,5 Ringe
  14. Christopher Psiuk Sparkasse Allgäu                        88,3 90,9 179,2 Ringe
  15. Thore Nielsen Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 91,1 87,2 178,3 Ringe
  16. Jan Philipp Feisel Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               90,9 87,1 178,0 Ringe
  17. Daniel Bayrhof Sparkasse Allgäu                        89,2 88,5 177,7 Ringe
  18. Jürgen Schweppe Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               88,1 89,5 177,6 Ringe
  19. Günter Friedl Stadtsparkasse Augsburg                 87,8 89,7 177,5 Ringe
  20. Rupert Schratz Sparkasse Allgäu                        85,9 91,5 177,4 Ringe
  21. Bernhard Wagner Sparkasse Forchheim                     88,2 89,2 177,4 Ringe
  22. Christian Einecke Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            86,6 85,9 172,5 Ringe
  23. Andreas Eick Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              88,6 82,9 171,5 Ringe
  24. Christian Branding Sparkasse Nienburg                      87,3 84,1 171,4 Ringe
  25. Ernst Barthel Sparkasse Bad Neustadt an der Saale     80,8 88,7 169,5 Ringe
  26. Martin Weigl Stadtsparkasse Augsburg                 84,0 85,0 169,0 Ringe
  27. Klaus Simon Sparkasse Bad Neustadt an der Saale     80,7 86,9 167,6 Ringe
  28. Manfred Gebhardt Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               75,0 92,5 167,5 Ringe
  29. Robert Linz Sparkasse Forchheim                     77,7 84,9 162,6 Ringe
  30. Heinz Luttmer Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              81,1 75,1 156,2 Ringe
  31. Axel Clausing Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              77,6 77,1 154,7 Ringe
  32. Norbert Christiansmeyer Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             77,1 77,3 154,4 Ringe
  33. Kurt Haas Sparkasse Forchheim                     72,5 80,9 153,4 Ringe
  34. Heinrich Becker Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             71,8 79,1 150,9 Ringe
  35. Jürgen Siegert Sparkasse Osnabrück                     73,6 75,8 149,4 Ringe
  36. Wolfgang Huber FI-Sport e.V.                           75,9 73,1 149,0 Ringe
  37. André Fischer Sparkasse Allgäu                        70,3 75,7 146,0 Ringe
  38. Florian Koch Sparkasse Allgäu                        67,8 77,6 145,4 Ringe
  39. Norbert Prinz FI-Sport e.V.                           71,7 61,1 132,8 Ringe
  40. Heinrich Röthemeyer Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               62,8 59,9 122,7 Ringe
  41. Tobias Stöckinger Sparkasse Allgäu                        55,4 57,9 113,3 Ringe
  42. Harald Eichler FI-Sport e.V.                           30,9 51,0 81,9 Ringe
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Luftgewehr Schützenklasse -Einzelwertung-

Gesamt
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